

49312.3.2, 49312.3.26, 49312.3.28

TIP NO HS-2006A, HS-2006V, HS-2006X

FED AID NO 1415(005), 1600(017), 4931(202)

PEDESTRIAN SIGNALS & PAVEMENT MARKINGS

SR 1415 (YADKIN RD), SR 1600 (McARTHUR RD) & US 401 (SKIBO RD)

				ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA LLC SALISBURY, NC		BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO ROCKY MOUNT, NC		HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC FAYETTEVILLE, NC			
ROADWAY ITEMS											
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		138,778.00		78,000.00	100,000.00		
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		18,000.00		28,000.00	25,000.00		
0003	0022000000-E	225	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	35	CY	90.00	3,150.00	108.00	3,780.00	250.00	8,750.00
0004	0043000000-N	226	GRADING (226)	Lump Sum		42,000.00		415,000.00		346,000.00	
0005	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	35	CY	98.00	3,430.00	205.00	7,175.00	250.00	8,750.00
0006	0156000000-E	250	REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT	95	SY	65.00	6,175.00	75.00	7,125.00	100.00	9,500.00
0007	0241000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (SY) (REMOVAL OF CONCRETE ISLAND)	17	SY	200.00	3,400.00	250.00	4,250.00	250.00	4,250.00
0008	0996000000-N	350	PIPE CLEAN OUT	1	EA	7,500.00	7,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
0009	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	10	TON	200.00	2,000.00	190.00	1,900.00	150.00	1,500.00
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	6	TON	2,000.00	12,000.00	646.00	3,876.00	775.00	4,650.00
0011	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	2	TON	2,000.00	4,000.00	435.00	870.00	850.00	1,700.00
0012	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	70	TON	2,000.00	140,000.00	435.00	30,450.00	850.00	59,500.00
0013	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	135	LF	85.00	11,475.00	76.82	10,370.70	135.00	18,225.00
0014	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	100	SY	115.00	11,500.00	88.78	8,878.00	175.00	17,500.00
0015	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	12	EA	5,200.00	62,400.00	3,850.00	46,200.00	5,200.00	62,400.00
0016	2612500000-N	848	REM & REP CONC CURB RAMP	1	EA	6,200.00	6,200.00	4,850.00	4,850.00	6,500.00	6,500.00
0017	2655000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLDS (KEY IN)	3	SY	1,300.00	3,900.00	385.00	1,155.00	700.00	2,100.00
0018	3836000000-E	SP	RR TRACK TO BE REMOVED (LF)	100	LF	200.00	20,000.00	185.00	18,500.00	220.00	22,000.00
0019	4116100000-N	904	SIGN ERECT, RELOC ** GRD MTD (E)	2	EA	550.00	1,100.00	390.55	781.10	1,800.00	3,600.00
0020	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		74,000.00		50,000.00		127,500.00	
0021	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	50	HR	95.00	4,750.00	65.00	3,250.00	65.00	3,250.00
0022	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	25	LF	5.00	125.00	3.00	75.00	3.30	82.50
0023	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	2,885	LF	4.00	11,540.00	4.00	11,540.00	4.40	12,694.00
0024	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	660	LF	24.00	15,840.00	20.00	13,200.00	22.00	14,520.00
0025	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	165	LF	5.00	825.00	3.00	495.00	3.30	544.50
0026	4860000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 8" WIDE	40	LF	15.00	600.00	10.00	400.00	11.00	440.00
0027	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	430	LF	20.00	8,600.00	15.00	6,450.00	16.50	7,095.00
0028	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.04	ACR	28,000.00	1,120.00	20,000.00	800.00	25,000.00	1,000.00
0029	6117000000-N	1675	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	4	EA	250.00	1,000.00	60.00	240.00	725.00	2,900.00
0030	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	5	EA	2,000.00	10,000.00	1,500.00	7,500.00	1,300.00	6,500.00
0031	7048500000-E	1705	16" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD	32	EA	1,100.00	35,200.00	1,250.00	40,000.00	1,400.00	44,800.00
0032	7060000000-E	1705	SIGNAL CABLE	11,060	LF	3.50	38,710.00	4.50	49,770.00	5.00	55,300.00
0033	7120000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)	20	EA	1,000.00	20,000.00	1,250.00	25,000.00	1,500.00	30,000.00
0034	7132000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)	3	EA	1,400.00	4,200.00	1,375.00	4,125.00	1,700.00	5,100.00
0035	7144000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 5 SECT)	1	EA	1,900.00	1,900.00	1,450.00	1,450.00	1,800.00	1,800.00
0036	7252000000-E	1710	MESSENGER CABLE (1/4")	400	LF	3.25	1,300.00	3.55	1,420.00	4.00	1,600.00
0037	7264000000-E	1710	MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")	1,155	LF	7.00	8,085.00	5.00	5,775.00	5.75	6,641.25
0038	7288000000-E	1715	PAVED TRENCH (*****) (1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)	20	LF	100.00	2,000.00	22.00	440.00	25.00	500.00
0039	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)	1,830	LF	12.50	22,875.00	12.00	21,960.00	13.50	24,705.00

49312.3.2, 49312.3.26, 49312.3.28

TIP NO HS-2006A, HS-2006V, HS-2006X

FED AID NO 1415(005), 1600(017), 4931(202)

PEDESTRIAN SIGNALS & PAVEMENT MARKINGS

SR 1415 (YADKIN RD), SR 1600 (McARTHUR RD) & US 401 (SKIBO RD)

				ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA LLC SALISBURY, NC		BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO ROCKY MOUNT, NC		HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC FAYETTEVILLE, NC			
0040	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (2 CONDUITS, 2 INCH)	185	LF	20.00	3,700.00	15.00	2,775.00	17.00	3,145.00
0041	7301000000-E	1715	DIRECT DRILL (***** (1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)	80	LF	44.00	3,520.00	75.00	6,000.00	90.00	7,200.00
0042	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	24	EA	675.00	16,200.00	525.00	12,600.00	600.00	14,400.00
0043	7360000000-N	1720	WOOD POLE	1	EA	1,300.00	1,300.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	2,300.00	2,300.00
0044	7372000000-N	1721	GUY ASSEMBLY	2	EA	1,000.00	2,000.00	875.00	1,750.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
0045	7396000000-E	1722	1/2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	1	EA	550.00	550.00	300.00	300.00	350.00	350.00
0046	7420000000-E	1722	2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	12	EA	990.00	11,880.00	925.00	11,100.00	1,200.00	14,400.00
0047	7430000000-N	1722	HEAT SHRINK TUB KIT	1	EA	300.00	300.00	190.00	190.00	300.00	300.00
0048	7432000000-E	1722	2" RISER WITH TUBING	1	EA	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
0049	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	6,415	LF	10.00	64,150.00	12.00	76,980.00	14.00	89,810.00
0050	7456100000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(14-2)	16,400	LF	1.85	30,340.00	2.30	37,720.00	2.90	47,560.00
0051	7528000000-E	1730	DROP CABLE	235	LF	6.00	1,410.00	4.80	1,128.00	5.50	1,292.50
0052	7541000000-N	1731	MOD SPLICE ENCLOSURE	1	EA	1,800.00	1,800.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,750.00	1,750.00
0053	7552000000-N	1731	INTERCONNECT CENTER	2	EA	2,100.00	4,200.00	2,415.00	4,830.00	2,800.00	5,600.00
0054	7575160000-E	1734	REM EXT COMM CABLE	260	LF	2.00	520.00	2.00	520.00	2.50	650.00
0055	7575170000-E	1738	BACK PULL FIBER OPTIC CABLE	598	LF	4.00	2,392.00	3.25	1,943.50	3.75	2,242.50
0056	7576000000-N	SP	METAL STRAIN SIGNAL POLE	8	EA	14,000.00	112,000.00	20,750.00	166,000.00	23,800.00	190,400.00
0057	7613000000-N	SP	SOIL TEST	8	EA	1,500.00	12,000.00	2,350.00	18,800.00	2,700.00	21,600.00
0058	7614100000-E	SP	DRILLED PIER FOUND	56	CY	1,450.00	81,200.00	1,800.00	100,800.00	2,100.00	117,600.00
0059	7636000000-N	1745	SIGN FOR SIGNALS	5	EA	500.00	2,500.00	575.00	2,875.00	700.00	3,500.00
0060	7642200000-N	1743	TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION	31	EA	2,500.00	77,500.00	4,000.00	124,000.00	4,600.00	142,600.00
0061	7684000000-N	1750	SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION	2	EA	3,000.00	6,000.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	2,850.00	5,700.00
0062	7696000000-N	1751	CONTLRS WITH CBNT (***** (TYPE 2070LX, BASE MOUNTED)	2	EA	22,000.00	44,000.00	25,000.00	50,000.00	28,000.00	56,000.00
0063	7744000000-N	1751	DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 170)	13	EA	220.00	2,860.00	270.00	3,510.00	330.00	4,290.00
0064	7901000000-N	1753	CABINET BASE EXTENDER	2	EA	700.00	1,400.00	650.00	1,300.00	750.00	1,500.00
0065	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (ETHERNET SWITCH)	1	EA	4,000.00	4,000.00	3,250.00	3,250.00	3,650.00	3,650.00
0066	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	2	EA	750.00	1,500.00	4,000.00	8,000.00	2,250.00	4,500.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL		1,250,000.00	TOTAL	1,565,922.30	TOTAL	1,797,637.25	
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL		1,250,000.00	SUB-TOTAL	1,565,922.30	SUB-TOTAL	1,797,637.25	

BIDDERS IN ORDER

ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA LLC
 BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO
 HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC

1
2
3

CONTRACT TOTAL

1,250,000.00
 1,565,922.30
 1,797,637.25

DocuSigned by:
Neil Butler
 B42B449E08FF469...